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EQUIPMENT UTILIZATION SCHEDULE

Contract Reference Number
Name of the Contract
Location of the Contract

Month

Category / Equipment

6

7

10

11

12

Contractor’s Name: Name of the Procuring Entity:

Contract Name:

Submitted by:

Name of the Representative of the Bidder
Position
Name of the Bidder

Date:

One of the requirements from the bidder to be included in its Technical Envelope is its equipment utilization schedule, referring to the weekly or monthly scheduling of the

minimum equipment required for the project.
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